Section 1
Threaded Fasteners
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp. 20001-152
SEALING HEX NUTS # 934 SL
Seal-Lock® - Phosphated - Property Class 8 - Sealing Ring Nylon 11 ( Polyamide 11)
Withstands high gas or fluid pressures for temperatures - 40º C to 110ºC - Torque does not loosen
Vibration, oil and solvent resistant - Reuseable - No special preparation of sealing surface.
THREAD DIAMETER M 6 x 1 M 8 x 1.25 M 8 x 1 M 10 x 1.5 M 10 x 1 M 12 x 1.75 M 12 x 1.5
FLANGE DIAMETER 12 17 17 21 21 23 23
FLANGE THICKNESS 1.5 2 2 3 3 3 3
NUT HEIGHT 7 8.5 8.5 9 9 10 10
ACROSS FLATS 10 13 13 17 17 19 19
*Please note: Manufacturers minimum ordering quantities may apply - Please inquire.
BALL KNOBS # 319 C
Ref: DIN 319 Form C - Material: Black Phenolic Plastic - Seamless
(Max. temperature resistence 149ºC, 300ºF)
THREAD DIAMETER HEIGHT h BALL O.D. THREAD DEPTH
4 x .7 15 16 7.2
5 x .8 18 20 9.1
6 x 1 22.5 25 11
8 x 1.25 28 30 14.5
10 x 1.5 32.5 35 18
How to Order
Item #: 934 SL
Size: M 6 x 1
Quantity: 100
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	1A: Hexagon Screws
	1B: Socket Head Screws
	1C: Special Head Screws
	1D: Machine Screws & Tapping Screws
	1E: Threaded Rod, Studs & Pins
	1F: Nuts
	1-128: HEXAGON NUTS # 934
	1-129
	1-130: LEFT HAND HEXAGON NUTS # 934 L & ASTM REGULAR SERIES HEX NUTS # 934 2H
	1-131: THIN HEXAGON JAM NUTS # 439 B
	1-132: LOW HEXAGON JAM NUTS # 936
	1-133: NYLON INSERT LOCK NUTS # 985 & HIGH NYLON INSERT LOCK NUTS # 982
	1-134: ALL-METAL PREVAILING TORQUE LOCK NUTS # 980 V & ALL-METAL SPRING-LOCK HEX NUTS # VARGAL
	1-135: HEXAGON FLANGE NUTS # 6923 & HIGH STRENGTH HEXAGON FLANGE ALL METAL LOCK NUTS # 6923V-10 & HEXAGON FLANGE LOCK NUTS WI